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1395-BUS-MBA-AUT-2012 Muhammad Sibtain - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 F - 3 - 

1621-BUS-MBA-AUT-2012 Piyar Ali 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 

1749-BUS-MBA-SP-2013 Umar Farooq Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

1876-BUS-MBA-SP-2013 Mohsin Hayat Abbasi 4 F - 3 - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0

1886-BUS-MBA-SP-2013 Babar Aziz 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/E/001 Aamir Hussain - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/A-13/E/002 Abdul Bari 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/MBA/A-13/E/003 Adnan Ahmed 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/E/005 Adnan Karamat 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/E/010 Arslan Fazal e Qayyum - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/A-13/E/012 Bilal Asad 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/A-13/E/013 Bushra Hayat 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/A-13/E/014 Faizan Waheed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 68 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/A-13/E/015 Ghufran Haider 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/E/017 Imran Ejaz 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/E/020 Junaid bilal 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/E/021 Junaid Khan 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/E/022 Khalique Aziz 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/A-13/E/023 Malik Waqar Azeem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/E/024 Muhammad Ali 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 68 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/A-13/E/025 Muhammad Ehtisham - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 F - 3 - 

IS/MBA/A-13/E/026 Muhammad Farhan 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/A-13/E/027 Muhammad Mateen Farooq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/A-13/E/028 Muhammad Mohsin Ali 48 F - 3 - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/E/029 Muhammad Yasir Iqbal 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/A-13/E/030 Muzzamil Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/A-13/E/031 Naveed Ahmed 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/A-13/E/032 Nuzhat Jamil 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/E/033 Raja Farhan Zafar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 68 B 3.0 3 9.0
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1395-BUS-MBA-AUT-2012 Muhammad Sibtain - - - - - - - - 14 F - 3 - 0.00 2.23

1621-BUS-MBA-AUT-2012 Piyar Ali - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 1.25 2.75

1749-BUS-MBA-SP-2013 Umar Farooq Ahmad 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 24 F - 3 - 2.63 2.85

1876-BUS-MBA-SP-2013 Mohsin Hayat Abbasi - - - - - - - - 32 F - 3 - 1.50 2.52

1886-BUS-MBA-SP-2013 Babar Aziz - - - - - - - - 34 F - 3 - 2.13 2.79

IS/MBA/A-13/E/001 Aamir Hussain - - - - - - - - 35 F - 3 - 2.75 3.06

IS/MBA/A-13/E/002 Abdul Bari - - - - - - - - 20 F - 3 - 2.38 2.81

IS/MBA/A-13/E/003 Adnan Ahmed - - - - - - - - 35 F - 3 - 1.88 2.69

IS/MBA/A-13/E/005 Adnan Karamat - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.25 3.19

IS/MBA/A-13/E/010 Arslan Fazal e Qayyum 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.88 3.77

IS/MBA/A-13/E/012 Bilal Asad - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.13 3.48

IS/MBA/A-13/E/013 Bushra Hayat - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.63 3.54

IS/MBA/A-13/E/014 Faizan Waheed 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.75 2.83

IS/MBA/A-13/E/015 Ghufran Haider - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.75 3.46

IS/MBA/A-13/E/017 Imran Ejaz - - - - - - - - 39 F - 3 - 2.63 3.00

IS/MBA/A-13/E/020 Junaid bilal - - - - - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.75 2.92

IS/MBA/A-13/E/021 Junaid Khan - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 3.42

IS/MBA/A-13/E/022 Khalique Aziz - - - - - - - - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.88 2.92

IS/MBA/A-13/E/023 Malik Waqar Azeem 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.88 3.42

IS/MBA/A-13/E/024 Muhammad Ali - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.38 3.08

IS/MBA/A-13/E/025 Muhammad Ehtisham - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 0.00 2.58

IS/MBA/A-13/E/026 Muhammad Farhan - - - - - - - - 40 F - 3 - 2.63 3.17

IS/MBA/A-13/E/027 Muhammad Mateen Farooq - F - 3 - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 9 F - 3 - 1.13 2.63

IS/MBA/A-13/E/028 Muhammad Mohsin Ali - - - - - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.13 2.69

IS/MBA/A-13/E/029 Muhammad Yasir Iqbal - - - - - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.13 2.85

IS/MBA/A-13/E/030 Muzzamil Hussain 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.13 3.19

IS/MBA/A-13/E/031 Naveed Ahmed - - - - - - - - 40 F - 3 - 2.63 3.29

IS/MBA/A-13/E/032 Nuzhat Jamil - - - - - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.13 2.94

IS/MBA/A-13/E/033 Raja Farhan Zafar 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.88 2.79
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IS/MBA/A-13/E/037 Sayyed Ahmed Yahya - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/A-13/E/038 Sohaib Wajid 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/E/039 Sonia Saleem 40 F - 3 - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/E/040 Syed Shah Khalid Habib 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-13/E/043 Waseem Ahmed Riaz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/A-13/E/044 Yasir Nawaz Khan 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/A-13/M/039 Shujaat Ali 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/MBA/A-13/E/037 Sayyed Ahmed Yahya - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.67

IS/MBA/A-13/E/038 Sohaib Wajid - - - - - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.63 3.31

IS/MBA/A-13/E/039 Sonia Saleem - - - - - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.25 2.81

IS/MBA/A-13/E/040 Syed Shah Khalid Habib - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.25 2.92

IS/MBA/A-13/E/043 Waseem Ahmed Riaz 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - 1.75 2.58

IS/MBA/A-13/E/044 Yasir Nawaz Khan - - - - - - - - 43 F - 3 - 2.70 2.98

IS/MBA/A-13/M/039 Shujaat Ali - - - - - - - - 43 F - 3 - 2.25 3.00
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